PPR - NELI Training

ProposedTime Table

Date Seminar # Seminar Alternate Dates
Friday, 10/24/2014 1 Leadership Styles....
Friday, 10/31/2014 2 Coaching for Success
Friday, 11/7/2014 4 Working With Difficult Behaviors (part 1) 11/21/2014*
*both sessions if
Friday, 11/21/2014 5 Working With Difficult Behaviors (part 2) needed
Wednesday, 12/03/2014 3 Managerial Leadership... 12/9/14
Thursday, 1/08/2015 8 Understanding the Leadership Pipeline...
Thursday,1/15/2015 9 Working With Community Partners...
Thursday,2/05/2015 6 Managing Diversity and Inclusion... (part 1) 2/20/15
Thursday,2/12/2015 7 Managing Diversity and Inclusion... (part 2)
Thursday,3/05/2015 10 3/19/15

Managing Transition and Change




